MY07 M-Class Dealer Ordering Guide
* ML500 equipped with Exterior Appearance Package
M
Y
0
7
 M
o
d
e
l
 r
a
n
g
e
*ML500 equipped with Exterior Appearance Package
Model Baumuster Planned Release Date MSRP
ML350 164.186.12 July/August $42,680
ML320 CDI 164.122.12 Mid October $43,680
ML500 164.175.12 July/August $49,200
ML63 AMG 164.177.12 August/September $85,500
Two new models for MY07 -
	 ML320 CDI & ML63 AMG
MY07 ML350 receives full MB Tex,
	 Privacy Glass, Roof  Rails, TeleAid,
	 Homelink and a New Chrome Grille
	 as standard equipment
ß
ß
Rear Side Air Bags and Cargo Cover
	 standard on all M-Class
New simplified packaging strategy
Former Appearance Package has
	 been broken into Exterior and
	 Interior Packages that are available
	 independent of one another
ß
ß
ß
Model Year 2007 Highlights
ML350
3.5L DOHC 24-valve V6
268 hp with 258 lb-ft torque
7-speed automatic transmission
Permanent 4-wheel drive
0-60 mph: 7.9 seconds
Standard 17” wheel
ß